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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Dummy socket for contact carrier with turned CK 2,5-ED... socket contacts. For HC-A../HC-BB...

/HC-M... series contact inserts.

1095419

1pc

1pc

BF61

BF7ABZ
4055626925004
6.45g

6.45¢9
39269097

CN
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Technical data

Notes

General

Mounting

Assembly instructions

Product properties

Product type

Material specifications

Material
Contact carrier material

Standards/regulations

Standards and regulations

Testing

Standards/regulations

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Coding with loss of positions

For HC-A../HC-BB.../HC-M... series contact inserts.

Contact insert with a fixed no. of positions

PA
PA

PA: Fire protection in rail vehicles - requirement sets R22, R23,
and R24 acc. to DIN EN 45545-2 (Risk level HL1 - HL2)

PA: Fire protection in rail vehicles - requirement sets R22, R23,
and R24 acc. to DIN EN 45545-2 (Risk level HL1 - HL2)
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440203
27440203
27440203

EC002311

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS
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Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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